
2018 - Today Village Funded

Business Location Project Cost
Amount 

Granted
Year

Percent 

Leveraged by 

the Village

Buzz Café, Inc - Windows, Awning, Lighting 905 S. Lombard Ave. $15,000.00 $5,000.00 2018 33%

Geppetto's Toy Box, Inc - Awning 730 Lake Street $3,900.00 $1,950.00 2018 50%

P.J's Ace Hardware - Signage 7 Chicago Ave. $5,200.00 $2,600.00 2018 50%
Sweet Monster, Inc - Signage 6604 Roosevelt Road $5,405.00 $2,702.18 2018 50%

PersonalizationHouse.com, LLC - Signage 127 N. Marion Street $10,000.00 $5,000.00 2019 50%

Rica Properties LLC (Taco Bros/Taco Pros) - Signage 2 Chicago Ave. $11,400.00 $5,750.00 2019 50%

Rica Properties LLC - Windows 8-10 Chicago Ave. $11,150.00 $5,000.00 2019 45%

The Daly Bagel, LLC - Awning 130 Chicago Ave. $4,300.00 $2,120.00 2019 49%

Trivoli Enterprises, Inc (Classic Cinemas) - Signage 1022 Lake Street $189,900.00 $5,000.00 2019 3%
Venture 1212, LLC (Flourish) - Signage 193 N. Marion Street $10,149.96 $4,380.00 2019 43%

6226 West Roosevelt, LLC (Dollar Tree) - Signage 6226 Roosevelt Road $36,266.40 $5,000.00 2020 14%
LMP Services, Inc (Courageous Bakery) - Awning 736 Lake Street $9,900.00 $4,750.00 2020 48%

Brewpoint Craft OP, LLC - Windows 163 S. Oak Park Ave. $11,000.00 $5,000.00 2021 45%

GERPAPA, LLC (Fritzi's Deli) - Windows 113 N. Oak Park Ave. $16,942.02 $5,000.00 2021 30%
LaNotte Ventures, Inc (LaNotte Ristorante Italiano) 1120 Pleasant Street $7,740.00 $3,340.00 2021 43%

Kettlestrings Kitchen and Tap, Inc (Betty's Pizza & Pasta) 1103 South Boulevard $4,610.00 $2,305.00 2022 50%

GWT Series, LLC (Sterlite Building) - Windows 1117-1119 Lake Street $16,359.44 $5,000.00 2022 31%
Nikoathana, Inc (Bourbon Fire) - Windows, door 133 S. Oak Park Ave. $18,000.00 $5,000.00 2022 28%

Crepas Culichi Brunch - Signage 1101 Lake Street $9,500.00 $4,750.00 2023 50%

Oak Park Diamonds (Oak Park Jewelers) - New awning 101 S. Marion Street $15,145.00 $7,572.50 2023 50%

TOTALS $411,867.82 $87,219.68

Updated by Cam Davis 3.6.23

Oak Park Commercial Façade Improvement Program (C-FIP)

Overall Project Cost of Commercial Facade Improvement Projects 

Project Cost Village Funded



Business Location

Buzz Café, Inc 905 S. Lombard Avenue

Geppetto's Toy Box, Inc 730 Lake Street

P.J's Ace Hardware 7 Chicago Avenue

Sweet Monster, Inc 6604 Roosevelt Road

TOTAL:

01.05.2023 ND

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2018

2018 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects



Village Assistance

Project Cost Amount Granted Year
Percent Leveraged 

by the Village

$15,000.00 $5,000.00 2018 33%

$3,900.00 $1,950.00 2018 50%

$5,200.00 $2,600.00 2018 50%

$5,405.00 $2,702.18 2018 50%

$29,505.00 $12,252.18 46%

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2018

2018 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects

Project Cost Village Assistance



Business Location

PersonalizationHouse.com, LLC 127 N. Marion Street

Rica Properties LLC (Taco Bros/Taco Pros) 2 Chicago Avenue

Rica Properties LLC 8-10 Chicago Avenue

The Daly Bagel, LLC 130 Chicago Avenue

Trivoli Enterprises, Inc (Classic Cinemas) 1022 Lake Street

Venture 1212, LLC (Flourish) 193 N. Marion Street

TOTAL:

01.05.2023 ND

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2019

2019 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects



Village Assistance

Project Cost Amount Granted Year
Percent Leveraged 

by the Village

$10,000.00 $5,000.00 2019 50%

$11,400.00 $5,750.00 2019 50%

$11,150.00 $5,000.00 2019 45%

$4,300.00 $2,120.00 2019 49%

$189,900.00 $5,000.00 2019 3%

$10,149.96 $4,380.00 2019 43%

$236,899.96 $27,250.00 40%

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2019

2019 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects

Project Cost Village Assistance



Business Location

6226 West Roosevelt, LLC (Dollar Tree) 6226 Roosevelt Road

LMP Services, Inc (Courageous Bakery) 736 Lake Street

TOTAL:

01.05.2023 ND

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2020

2020 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects



Village Assistance

Project Cost Amount Granted Year
Percent Leveraged 

by the Village

$36,266.40 $5,000.00 2020 14%

$9,900.00 $4,750.00 2020 48%

$46,166.40 $9,750.00 31%

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2020

2020 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects

Project Cost Village Assistance



Business Location

Brewpoint Craft OP, LLC 163 S. Oak Park Avenue

GERPAPA, LLC (Fritzi's Deli) 113 N. Oak Park Avenue

LaNotte Ventures, Inc (LaNotte Ristorante Italiano) 1120 Pleasant Street

TOTAL:

01.05.2023 ND

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2021

2021 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects



Village Assistance

Project Cost Amount Granted Year
Percent Leveraged 

by the Village

$11,000.00 $5,000.00 2021 45%

$16,942.02 $5,000.00 2021 30%

$7,740.00 $3,340.00 2021 43%

$35,682.02 $13,340.00 39%

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2021

2021 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects

Project Cost Village Assistance



Business Location

Kettlestrings Kitchen and Tap, Inc (Betty's Pizza & Pasta) 1103 South Boulevard

GWT Seier, LLC (Sterlite Building) 1117 to 1119 Lake Street

Nikoathana, Inc (Bourbon Fire) 1333 Oak Park Ave

TOTAL:

01.11.23 ND

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2022

2022 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects



Village Assistance

Project Cost Amount Granted Year
Percent Leveraged 

by the Village

$4,610.00 $2,305.00 2022 50%

$16,359.44 $5,000.00 2022 31%

$18,000.00 $5,000.00 2022 28%

$38,969.44 $12,305.00 36%

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2022

2022 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects

Project Cost Village Assistance



Business Location

Crepas Culichi Brunch 1101 Lake Street

TOTAL:

01.05.2023 ND

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2023

2023 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects



Village Assistance

Project Cost Amount Granted Year
Percent Leveraged 

by the Village

$9,500.00 $4,750.00 2023 50%

$9,500.00 $4,750.00 50%

Commercial Façade Improvement Program
2023

2023 Commercial Facade Improvement Program Projects

Project Cost Village Assistance


